VENUE RENTAL RATES - 2024

IN-SEASON MONDAY-THURSDAY
(MAY-OCTOBER)

Reverie Gallery $4,000
La Galleria $3,000
Magik Street $750«
SkyDeck Daytime $1,200+
SkyDeck Evening $1,500+

xSkyDeck & Magik Street
rentals are per hour

OFF-SEASON MONDAY-THURSDAY

(NOVEMBER, DECEMBER*)

Reverie Gallery $3,500
La Galleria $2,500
Magik Street $750x
SkyDeck $750«

x*SkyDeck & Magik Street
rentals are per hour

WINTER SPECIAL MONDAY-THURSDAY

(JANUARY, FEBRUARY &
MARCH & APRIL*)

Reverie Gallery $750
La Galleria $750
Magik Street $750

xMagik Street rentals

are per hour. SkyDeck rental
for April is subject to
In-Season pricing

FRIDAY

$7,000
$5,000
$750%
$1,200+
$1,500+%

FRIDAY

$6,000
$3,000
$750x
$950«

FRIDAY

$750
$750
$750

SATURDAY

$8,500
$6,000
$750%
$1,200«
$1,500+%

SATURDAY

$7,000
$4,000
$750x
$950«

SATURDAY

$750
$750
$750

SUNDAY

$6,000
$4,000
$750«
$1,200+%
$1,500~

SUNDAY

$5,000
$3,000
$750x
$950

SUNDAY

$750
$750
$750

PLEASE NOTE

Pricing for the SkyDeck & Magik Street are based on an hourly rate
o The SkyDeck is available to rent before 5pm (daytime) and
after 6pm (evening)
o SkyDeck rental for April is subject to In-Season pricing
Site Visits are by appointment only and must be requested &
confirmed by email.
Any Sunday during a holiday weekend will be charged the
In-Season Saturday rate
New Years Eve events will be charged the In-Season Saturday rate
Only signed contracts with deposits are guaranteed space &
services.
Credit cards are accepted with a 3% fee.
Rights of entry, catering services & alcohol services are exclusively
held by LM Catering & Events.



