## VENUE RENTAL RATES - 2024

IN-SEASON (MAY-OCTOBER)	MONDAY-THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
Reverie Gallery La Galleria Magik Street SkyDeck Daytime SkyDeck Evening *SkyDeck & Magik Street rentals are per hour	\$4,000 \$3,000 \$750* \$1,200* \$1,500*	\$7,000 \$5,000 \$750* \$1,200* \$1,500*	\$8,500 \$6,000 \$750* \$1,200* \$1,500*	\$6,000 \$4,000 \$750* \$1,200* \$1,500*
OFF-SEASON (NOVEMBER, DECEMBER*	MONDAY-THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
Reverie Gallery La Galleria Magik Street SkyDeck *SkyDeck & Magik Street rentals are per hour	\$3,500 \$2,500 \$750* \$750*	\$6,000 \$3,000 \$750* \$950*	\$7,000 \$4,000 \$750* \$950*	\$5,000 \$3,000 \$750* \$950*

**SATURDAY** 

\$750

\$750

\$750

**FRIDAY** 

\$750

\$750

\$750

SUNDAY

\$750

\$750

\$750

**MONDAY-THURSDAY** 

\$750

\$750

\$750

WINTER SPECIAL (JANUARY, FEBRUARY &

MARCH & APRIL\*)

La Galleria

Magik Street

Reverie Gallery

\*Magik Street rentals

for April is subject to In-Season pricing

are per hour. SkyDeck rental

## PLEASE NOTE

- Pricing for the SkyDeck & Magik Street are based on an hourly rate
  - The SkyDeck is available to rent before 5pm (daytime) and after 6pm (evening)
  - SkyDeck rental for April is subject to In-Season pricing
- Site Visits are by appointment only and must be requested & confirmed by email.
- Any Sunday during a holiday weekend will be charged the In-Season Saturday rate
- New Years Eve events will be charged the In-Season Saturday rate
- Only signed contracts with deposits are guaranteed space & services.
- Credit cards are accepted with a 3% fee.
- Rights of entry, catering services & alcohol services are exclusively held by LM Catering & Events.